
.RECEIPTS into nnd PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1874, and the 2nd May, 1874.

BEVENUE

AND OTHER RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1874 : —
Bank of England
Bank of Ireland

EEVENUE.

St.fl.mnfl

Land Tax and House Duty •

Post Office
Telegraph Service *,.

Revenue ...

Budget
Estimate for

the
Financial Tear

1874-75.

£

18,740,000
27,610,000
10,880,000
2,360,000
3,960,000
5,300,000
•1,250,000

375,000
3,500,000

*£73,975,000

Total including Balance ...
* Exclusive of Interest on Public Loans.

OTHER RECEIPTS.

Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals.

Total Receipts
into the

Exchequer from
1st April,
1874, to

2nd May,
1874.

£

5,908,870
1,533,984 .

7,442,854

1,681,000
2,274,000

945,000
189,000
559,000
450,000
100,000

200,525

6,398,525

13,841,379

160,844

£14,002,223

Total Receipts
for

corresponding
Period

of last Year.

£

10,213,574
1,779,131

11,992,705

1,690,000
2,427,000
1,064,000

179,000
653,000

25,000
599,234

6,637,234

18,629,939

218,498

18,848,437

EXPENDITURE

AND OTHER PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Interest of Debt ... ") (
Other charges on >- As «Jte.d '" the 1
Consolidated Fund) Budfiet (

Supply Services

Estimate ...

OTHER PAYMENTS.

Advances, under various Acts, issued f re

Estimate for
the

Financial Year
1874-7S.

£

26,700,000
1,580,000

45,233,000

£73,513,000

Expenditure ...

>m the Exchequer

Surplus Income applied to reduce Debt

T> i o J T V / T IQT/( /Bank of EnglandBalances on 2nd May, 1874:— -j Baflk of ^j^tf^

Totals

Total Issues
from Exchequer

to meet pay-
ments, from 1st
April, 1874, to

2nd May,
1874.

£

5,497,622
277,335

3,030,914

8,805,871

318j725

100,000

9,224,596

3,692,818
1,084,809

£14,002,223

Total Issues
from Exchequer

for
corresponding

Period
of last Year.

£ •

5,556,034
280,290

2,957,154

8,793,478

183,600
2,500

573,970

9,553,548

8,036,456
1,258,433

18,848,437
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.Treasury, 5th May, 1874.


