Ь	٥
ī	Ĺ
r	•

	Budget Estimate for the Financial Year 1874-75.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from 1st April, 1874, to 2nd May, 1874.	Total Receipts for corresponding Period of last Year.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	Estimate for the Financial Year 1874–75.	Total Issues from Exchequer to meet pay- ments, from 1st April, 1874, to 2nd May, 1874.	Total Issues from Exchequer for corresponding Period of last Year.
Balance on 1st April, 1874 :	£	£	£	EXPENDITURE.	£	£	£
Bank of England Bank of Ireland		5,908,870 1,533,984	10,213,574 1,779,131	Other charges on As stated in the Budget	26,700,000 1,580,000	5,497,622 277,335	5,556,034 280,290
REVENUE.	j	7,442,854	11,992,705	Consolidated Fund Supply Services	45,233,000	3,030,914	2,957,154
Customs	18,740,000 27,610,000 10,880,000 2,360,000 3,960,000 5,300,000 1,250,000 3,500,000	1,681,000 2,274,000 945,000 189,000 559,000 450,000 100,000	1,690,000 2,427,000 1,064,000 179,000 653,000 — — 25,000 599,234	Estimate	£73,513,000	8,805,871	8,793,478
Revenue	£73,975,000	6,398,525	6,637,234	,			
Total include * Exclusive of Interest on Public Loans.	ing Balance	13,841,379	18,629,939	OTHER PAYMENTS.			
OTHER RECEIPTS. Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer	160,844	218,498	Advances, under various Acts, issued fr Exchequer Bills paid off Surplus Income applied to reduce Deb	*** ***	5	183,600 2,500 573,970	
					9,224,596	9,553,548	
			Balances on 2nd May, 1874:— $\left\{ egin{matrix} 1 \\ 1 \end{smallmatrix} ight.$	Bank of England Bank of Ireland	3,692,818 1,084,809	8,036,456 1,258,433	
Totals	s', ••• •••	£14,002,223	18,848,437	To	tals	£14,002,223	18,848,437